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FIGURE
1

NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSION, AND LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE,
INCLUDING ROADS, BLDGS, WATER STORAGE TANKS,
WATER SOURCES, PROPERTY LINES, AND SET BACKS.

2. THERE ARE NO SCHOOLS, BUS STOPS, PLACES OF
WORSHIP, PUBLIC PARKS, TRIBAL CULTURAL
RESOURCES, OR OFF-SITE RESIDENCE WITHIN 600
FEET OF CULTIVATION AREA.

3. ALL WATER TANKS ARE ABOVE GROUND PLASTIC
TANKS

DATE
12/1/16

ABBREVIATIONS

BLDG BUILDING
CONST CONSTRUCTED
CULT CULTIVATION
(E)          EXISTING
GAL GALLONS
INST INSTALLED
OD OUTDOOR
PROP PROPAGATION
(P) PROPOSED
R/W RIGHT-0F-WAY
SF SQUARE FEET
SMA STREAM SIDE MANAGEMENT AREA
TBRR TO BE REMOVED & RELOCATED
TYP TYPICAL
W/ADD WITH ADDITION

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE
30' SETBACK
GRAVEL/DIRT ACCESS ROAD
STREAM/SMA AREA

(E) BLDG

(P) CULT AREA/BLDG

POINT OF WATER DIVERSION
PARKING

CULT/PROP BLDG
EC1
EC2
EC3
EC4
EC5
EC6

EC7/PP2

SF
2,440
2,176
5,430
1920
4,960
336
1200

TOTAL (E) OD CULT AREA (EC1-EC7) 18,462 SF
TOTAL (P) OD CULT AREA (OD 1 & EC1)  18,462 SF
TOTAL (P) PROP AREA (PP1 & PP2) 1,840 SF

R
E

V
IS

E
D

: 1
1/

17
/2

3

WxL
30.5'x80'
32'x68'
26.75'x203'
20'x96'
50'x100'±
14'x24'
20'x60'

NOTES
TO REMAIN
TBRR
TBRR
TBRR
TBRR
TBRR
TO REMAIN FOR PROP

4. THERE ARE NO EMPLOYEES ALL CULT 
ACTIVITIES ARE OWNER CONDUCTED.

5. 16,022 SF OF (E) OD CULT (BLDG EC2-EC7) TO
BE REMOVED AND RELOCATED.  CULT WILL
BE RELOCATED TO (P) CULT AREA, OD1,AS
SHOWN. NO GRADING OR TREE REMOVAL
REQUIRED FOR RELOCATION.

6. (E) CULT BLDG EC7 TO REMAIN AND BE 
CONVERTED INTO A PROPAGTION ONLY 
BLDG, PP2.

7. NO GENERATOR OR FUEL STORAGE ONSITE
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